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Direction
Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo) — Plaza De Armas

22 stops

Open route schedule

Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo)

Av De La Paz (Residencial Talaya)

Avda De Andalucía Esq C/ De La Concordia

Av De Andalucia Correos

Av Antonio Machado

Ctra A-8000 Rtda Entrada

Venta La Cazuela

Av De La Constitucion (I)

C Francisco Garcia Fuente

Av 28 De Febrero Los Brejidos

Finca Las Cortillas

Pgno Torrepavas

Asador El Carmen

Horno De Curro (I)

Pgno Majaravique (I)

Oasis Viveros

San Jeronimo Ambulatorio (I)

San Jeronimo Iglesia (I)

Cementerio San Lazaro (I)

Av Doctor Fedriani N 41

Hotel Macarena Entrada

Route schedule
Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo) — Plaza De Armas

Monday 06:30-21:45

Tuesday 06:30-21:45

Wednesday 06:30-21:45

Thursday 06:30-21:45

Friday 06:30-21:45

Saturday 07:00-22:25

Sunday 08:00-22:25

Route info

Direction: Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1150-3620382536-3829448407
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1150-3620382536-3829448407
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-1150-3620382536-3829448407


Plaza De Armas



Direction
Plaza De Armas — Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Plaza De Armas

Hotel Macarena Salida

Av Doctor Fedriani Frente N 41

Cementerio San Lazaro (V)

San Jeronimo Iglesia

San Jeronimo Ambulatorio (V)

Oasis Viveros (V)

Pgno Majaravique (V)

Horno De Curro (V)

Asador El Carmen (V)

Pgno Torrepavas (V)

Finca Las Cortillas (V)

Av 28 De Febrero Los Brejidos (V)

C Francisco Garcia Fuente (V)

Av De La Constitucion (V)

Venta La Cazuela (V)

Ctra A-8000 Rtda Entrada (V)

Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo)

Route schedule
Plaza De Armas — Avda De La Paz (Mercadillo)

Monday 07:20-23:00

Tuesday 07:20-23:00

Wednesday 07:20-23:00

Thursday 07:20-23:00

Friday 07:20-23:00

Saturday 07:45-21:45

Sunday 08:45-20:00

Route info

Direction: Plaza De Armas

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

1150 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sevilla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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